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: Date of ordzz 16,10,94
Shahabuddin : Applicant

V/sk

Unicn of India & Others ¢ Raspwndent

Mr, 3, ,Kumar : Brief holder for Mr, J.K, Kaushik
Counsal for the applicant,

Mr, Manish Bhandari : Couns21 for the respondsnts,

CORAM
Hon'bl: Mr, Gopal Krishna, Membér (Judicial)
Hon'hblz Mr, O,F Sharma, Member (Adpiniztrative)

PSR 1J1'BLE MK, SOPAL KAISHNA, MEMEER (JJDICIAL)
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Auplicant Shahsbuddin has prayed in this application

w/s 19 of the Adwinistrative Tribunals Act, 198%5, that the
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chargz shzet dated 4,%,35 for major g2 nalty, the order imposing

O

the penalty of reduction to ong lover stages in the time scale
passzd by the Dizciplinary Authority and the rejection of i
appzal by ordsr datzd 15,2,90(Amexur2 A«3) be declafed iilegal
b

01)

and thf S &

z quashed, Th2 applicent has claimed all

consadquential benefits

<. Wz have heard ths lzarned counszl for the parties

3 The applicant was s2r r

unauthorissd absence from duty from 7,46.32 to 9,5,35 =2 as
wzll a3 for not degositing the tools in his charge in spite

of thes instructiongof the concerned quhOPlt 23, An enquiry
was h21ld into ths chargss under Rulz 9 of the Raiiﬁ&y Servants

(for ahm.‘t the Rulzs)

{(Discipline v Appzal) Rules, 1 *owﬁ The bﬂQULL, Officz2r held
the charges as 23tablishad, The Disciplinary Authority imposa:

upon thsz apulJCdﬂu the penalty of rzduction to one lowst ztags

in ths time scale, The applicant app2aled Lo the CEEEEEE;@

Authority but the latter maintsinzd the ordsr oftth% Disciplinary
Authority, The applicant contznds that he was not/on duty from
7o5e3% and that h2 has bedn h21d guilty on mersz conjacturas

and surmises, On the other hand, the respondents have statsd
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in their reply thet the applicant had bzen absant from duty

ofe 7.54.82 and he had join2d dty on 3,%,33, It is further
stated that the applicant was supplizd with & copy of the
énmalry rzoort on his demand and he was given full opportunity
to defend.himsélf. Tha agopzal a3 wzll as ths Revisw pztition
prefarrad by the applicant have sltzady bzzn dacided, Howszver,
it transpires from the ulﬂﬁr of the Appzllate Authority,

commnicated to ths applicsnt vid: Amnexure A3 dated 15,2,90
of

that the Appezllatz Autnority whils diSpOSinBL}he appzal against
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the order of the Disciplinany Huthbllt” nad not considerzd all
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aiszd by the applicant in hiz memo of appzal dated
2.5.,50 vide Ann2xur: A7 and hal failed to comply with th2
requiremznts of the provisiond containzd in Rule 22(<) of the

Rules,

4, In this viszw of the maetter, withomt disturbing the

order of the Disciglinary Authonltr dated 13,2.89, ws s&t

sidz th2 ordsrs of the Appzllate Authority communicated

vide Amnzxure A=3 datzd 15,2,90 and the ord:r of the Revising/

Reviewing Authority communicat2d vide Annziurz R.5 dated
2,5,90 and remit th? cass to the Appellate Authority for
d2ciding the app2al afresh mzating all the points raized by

the appliczat in the m2mo of appzal through a spealiing order
in accordanca with law k2eping i

in Ruls 22(2) of the Rules within a period of four months from

the date of this order,

5. The QA is disposed of accordingly, with no order as

to costs,
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.JHAHAA) (GOPAL KRISHNA)
MnMBcR(A) ' MEMBER(J)

in view th2 provisims contained



